
Route Name: Khalsa 5

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM  

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

 LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.

Route Stop Time  Description

5 1 6:44 EB Redstone AV @ Red Sky GR NE @ CT Stop

5 2 6:48 SB Redstone BV NE @ Red Embers MR NE @ CT Stop

5 3 6:52 EB Skyview Ranch RD NE after at Skyview Ranch DR @ pathway

5 4 6:56 SB Cornerstone BV @ Cornerstone AV NE @ CT Stop

5 5 6:57 SB Cornerstone BV after Cornerstone  GRV

5 6 7:00 EB Cornerstone WY NE after 68 ST @ cricket ground

5 7 7:01 SB Cornerstone WY NE right before Cornerstone Mdws Gdns NW

5 8 7:09 WB Cityscape DR @ Cityscape HE NE @ CT Stop

5 9 7:12 WB Cityside RD after Cityside Way NE

5 10 7:20 EB Savanna BV at Savanna Heath @ playground

5 11 7:25 NB Savanna GR at park 

5 12 7:29 SB Saddleridge DR @ Saddletree DR NE @ CT Stop

5 13 7:33 Saddletowne LRT Station SB CT #8585 across from park

5 14 7:36 SB Falconridge BV @ Taracove Estate DR NE @ CT Stop

5 15 7:37 WB Martin Crossing DR @ Martindale DR NE @ CT Stop

5 16 7:40 SB Martindale BV @ Martinpark WY NE @ CT Stop

5 17 7:45 EB Martindale BV @ Martindale DR NE @ CT Stop

5 18 7:50 SB 68 ST NE @ Falton CL @ CT Stop

5 19 8:00 Khalsa School Calgary

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbountd

CTS - Calgary Transit 



Route Name: Khalsa 5

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM  

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised Date:  Aug 30

 LD 

KHALSA School Calgary 

245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.
To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only. 

Route Stop Time  Description

5 1 3:10 Khalsa School Calgary
5 2 3:20 NB 68 ST NE @ Falton CL @ CT Stop

5 3 3:25 WB Martindale BV @ Martinwood WY NE @ CT Stop

5 4 3:27 NB Martindale BV @ Martinridge CR NE @ CT Stop

5 5 3:30 EB Martin Crossing DR @ Martin Crossing CR NE @ CT Stop

5 6 3:34 NB Falconridge BV @ Taracove Estates DR NE @ CT Stop

5 7 3:37 NB Saddletowne CI after 80 AV NE @ CT Stop

5 8 3:41 WB Saddlehorn DR NE after Saddlehorn Cres. (W. arm)

5 9 3:45 NB Savanna GR at park

5 10 3:46 WB Savanna BV after Savanna Grove (across from park)

5 11 3:53 EB Cityside RD NE after Cityside Common (across from AM stop)

5 12 3:56 EB Cityscape DR @ Cityscape PS NE @ CT Stop

5 13 4:01 EB Cornerstone WY NE after 68 ST @ cricket ground

5 14 4:02 SB Cornerstone WY NE right before Cornerstone Mdws Gdns NE

5 15 4:08 NB Cornerstone BV before Cornerstone GV

5 16 4:09 NB Cornerstone BV @ Cornerstone AV NE @ across from AM CT Stop

5 17 4:14 WB Skyview Ranch RD before Skyview Ranch DR NE @ CT Stop

5 18 4:20 NB Redstone BV before Red Embers Manor NE (across from CT Stop)

5 19 4:22 WB Redstone AV NE at Red Sky Walk NE (greenspace)

NB - Northbound   SB- Southbound   EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbountd

CTS - Calgary Transit 




